Date
12/98:00p
12/102:30p
12/13TBA

12/167:30p
12/197:30p
12/217:30p
12/26TBA

12/27TBA
1/47:30p

1/107:30p
1/127:30p
1/177:30p
1/197:30p
1/21TBA
1/247:30p
1/267:30p
1/28TBA
2/17:30p
2/37:30p
2/77:30p
2/107:30p

2/157:30p

2011-12 DuBois Girls' Basketball Schedule

Opponent
@ Brockway (Brockway, PA)
@ Redbank Valley (New Bethlehem, PA)

@ HoIIidaysbugg (Hollidaysburg, PA?
Location: Hollidaysburg High Schoo

Central Mountain (Mill Hall, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

Philipsburg-Osceola (Philipsburg, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

@ Brookville (Brookville, PA)
Location: Brookville High School

Brockway (Brockway, PA)

@ Ridgway (Ridgway, PA)
Location: Ridgway High School

@ St. Marys (St. Marys, PA)
Location: St. Marys High School

Clearfield (Clearfield, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

@ Bradford (Bradford, PA)
Location: Bradford High School

Brockway (Brockway, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

@ Penns Manor (Clymer, PA)
Location: Penns Manor High School

Indiana (Indiana, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

@ Coudersport (Coudersport, PA)
Location: Coudersport High School

@ Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA)
Location: Elk County Catholic High School

St. Marys (St. Marys, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

Bradford (Bradford, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

@ Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA)
Location: Punxsutawney High School

Brookville (Brookville, PA?_l
Location: DuBois High School

Result

46 - 34Loss
46 - 31Win
72 - 19Loss

44 - 28Loss

48 - 31Loss

43 - 23Loss

46 - 22Loss

50 - 36Win
59 - 18Win

56 - 48Loss

55 - 45Loss

57 - 38Loss

52 - 37Win

46 - 43Loss

62 - 25Loss

33 - 25Loss

43 - 32Loss

43 - 19Loss

43 - 35Win

61 - 29Loss

34 - 31Loss

55-43Loss



