2011-12 DuBois Girls' Basketball Schedule		
Date	Opponent	Result
12/98:00p	@ Brockway (Brockway, PA)	46 - 34Loss
12/102:30p	@ Redbank Valley (New Bethlehem, PA)	46 - 31Win
12/13TBA	@ Hollidaysburg (Hollidaysburg, PA) Location: Hollidaysburg High School	72 - 19Loss
12/167:30p	Central Mountain (Mill Hall, PA) Location: DuBois High School	44 - 28Loss
12/197:30p	Philipsburg-Osceola (Philipsburg, PA) Location: DuBois High School	48 - 31Loss
12/217:30p	Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA) Location: DuBois High School	43 - 23Loss
12/26TBA	@ Brookville (Brookville, PA) Location: Brookville High School	46 - 22Loss
12/27TBA	Brockway (Brockway, PA)	50 - 36Win
1/47:30p	@ Ridgway (Ridgway, PA) Location: Ridgway High School	59 - 18Win
1/107:30p	@ St. Marys (St. Marys, PA) Location: St. Marys High School	56 - 48Loss
1/127:30p	Clearfield (Clearfield, PA) Location: DuBois High School	55 - 45Loss
1/177:30p	@ Bradford (Bradford, PA) Location: Bradford High School	57 - 38Loss
1/197:30p	Brockway (Brockway, PA) Location: DuBois High School	52 - 37Win
1/21TBA	@ Penns Manor (Clymer, PA) Location: Penns Manor High School	46 - 43Loss
1/247:30p	Indiana (Indiana, PA) Location: DuBois High School	62 - 25Loss
1/267:30p	Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA) Location: DuBois High School	33 - 25Loss
1/28TBA	@ Coudersport (Coudersport, PA) Location: Coudersport High School	43 - 32Loss
2/17:30p	@ Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA) Location: Elk County Catholic High School	43 - 19Loss
2/37:30p	St. Marys (St. Marys, PA) Location: DuBois High School	43 - 35Win
2/77:30p	Bradford (Bradford, PA) Location: DuBois High School	61 - 29Loss
2/107:30p	@ Punxsutawney (Punxsutawney, PA) Location: Punxsutawney High School	34 - 31Loss
2/157:30p	Brookville (Brookville, PA) Location: DuBois High School	55-43Loss